
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 francoluigi1896@gmail.co
m

Luigi Peverini yes lrX0x9SMboy6qk.

2 francomarri05@gmail.com Franco Ercole Marri yes lrX0x9gtIoKDqO.

3 francopalumbo1976@gmail
.com

Luciana Palumbo yes lrX0x9egSAB3So.

4 francorebecca2007@gmail.
com

Rebecca Franco yes lrX0x9hFPznlgp.

5 francy.acanfora@gmail.co
m

Francesco Acanfora yes lrX0x9zxYwcAmE.

6 francy.carbone2002@gmail
.com

Francesca Carbone yes lrX0x9gBKdco3N.

7 francy.mala05@gmail.com Francesco Malasomma yes lrX0x9erXQVo1O.

8 francy.sparta05@gmail.co
m

Francesca Sparta yes lrX0x9RhUo16Kz.

9 francy06.mi@gmail.com Francesca Mini yes lrX0x9nUd03Pk9.

10 Francy15cupelli@gmail.co
m

Francesco Cupelli yes lrX0x9cMqZbQTE.

11 francyagam05@gmail.com Francesco Agamennone yes lrX0x9eQiciXLv.

12 francycoletta4@gmail.com Francesca Coletta yes lrX0x96TM3yjON.

13 francycotizelati600@gmail.
com

Francesco Coti Zelati yes lrX0x9ohArM752.

14 francydalascio@gmail.com Francesco D'Alascio yes lrX0x9VfTq4x1s.
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15 francyfrancescodary@gmai
l.com

Ionu?-Francesco Baiciu yes lrX0x9S4ebbIiz.

16 francyfreiles@gmail.com Francesca Freiles yes lrX0x9tjzEOM25.

17 francylacio@gmail.com Francesca Lacioppa yes lrX0x9n775em5Q.

18 francymia2006@gmail.com francesca marri yes lrX0x9jzNxq6rM.

19 francyp4405@gmail.com Francesca Palumbo yes lrX0x9p5Pfc33J.

20 francypedoneis@gmail.co
m

Francesca Pedone yes lrX0x9GYoaQsmO.

21 francyraucci06@gmail.com Francesco Raucci yes lrX0x9LYHZxKC5.

22 francyricci.27@gmail.com Francesca Ricci yes lrX0x9OcCJQozY.

23 Francysanto2006@gmail.c
om

Francesco Santoro yes lrX0x9ecXMAjGC.

24 francysergi.2005@gmail.co
m

Francesco Sergi yes lrX0x9UOXFjskM.

25 Francytre2005@gmail.com FRANCESCA TREGLIA yes lrX0x9NYb48ud9.

26 franiandrea@libero.it Andrea Prosperi yes lrX0x9LiVNyecA.

27 frankiemotorola05@gmail.c
om

Francesco Nardella yes lrX0x9Adorw3kr.

28 franzecarlottaa@gmail.com Carlotta Franzè yes lrX0x9lsQnXl5Y.

29 franzzmore@gmail.com Flavio Moretti yes lrX0x9Z95hKMc2.

30 fraraccioandrea77@gmail.c
om

Andrea Fraraccio yes lrX0x9NNl28kKW.

31 frascagiulia06@gmail.com giulia frasca yes lrX0x9Jg5Bk83R.

32 fratarcangeli.veronica@iist
urriziani.eu

Veronica Fratarcangeli yes lrX0x9i07OJj3K.
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33 fratarcangelifrancesco05@
gmail.com

Francesco Fratarcangeli yes lrX0x9RBvo43MT.

34 fratottiplayer@gmail.com Francesco Perret yes lrX0x9zwSYvLcS.

35 frattarelli04@gmail.com Luca Frattarelli yes lrX0x9Q7TVSF0Y.

36 freddyaprile@gmail.com virginia tampieri yes lrX0x9FtsUxfR1.

37 frezzafederico54@gmail.co
m

Federico Frezza yes lrX0x9SKWhuP8E.

38 fridasticca06@gmail.com Frida Sticca yes lrX0x9v5al4veR.

39 friends.04.fc47@gmail.com Francesca Cilenti yes lrX0x9W99gMajw.

40 frigentidaniele07@gmail.co
m

Daniele Frigenti yes lrX0x9zCLYKzqw.

41 frigerio.alessandra@iisgreg
oriodacatino.edu.it

Alessandra Frigerio yes lrX0x9ijLef5yZ.

42 frioni.federico54@gmail.co
m

Federico Frioni yes lrX0x97hhQufi7.

43 frionigiada1@gmail.com Giada Frioni yes lrX0x9bRI0kxGW.

44 fruda@liceoargan.edu.it Francesca Fruda yes lrX0x9ojEbT1aW.

45 fs.percopo@liceo-
orazio.edu.it

francesco saverio percopo yes lrX0x9UHrTWqrL.

46 ft.mariani@istitutocardarelli
.it

Filippo Mariani yes lrX0x9GugybyQb.

47 fulgagabriela42@gmail.co
m

Gabriela Lucia Fulga yes lrX0x9lK8ivob3.

48 fulgiamm@gmail.com Diana Miraglia yes lrX0x9SxVorgRW.

49 fulvia.masi24@gmail.com Fulvia Masi yes lrX0x9ii8OHqHh.
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ighiroma.it

51 Fulviovaccaro2005@gmail.
com

Fulvio Vaccaro yes lrX0x9Y5BLvaG8.

52 fum.giu.e@liceokennedy.it giulia fumaselli yes lrX0x9RU5zcUGS.

53 furinghettiluca@gmail.com Luca Furinghetti yes lrX0x9MSBDRkRe.

54 furiosoemanuele073@gmai
l.com

Emanuele Furioso yes lrX0x9SqMVpobS.

55 furnica.emilian@gmail.com Emilian Furnica yes lrX0x9tsw1DhRh.

56 fusaro.federica@emajoran
a.org

Federica Fusaro yes lrX0x9yg8DjIBU.

57 fuscog1908@gmail.com Giorgia Fusco yes lrX0x9O6RNgnYm.

58 fuscovalentina94@gmail.co
m

Valentina Fusco yes lrX0x9h9BP2BZ0.

59 fv28605@gmail.com Francesco Valentini yes lrX0x9EndKtpny.

60 fz191205@gmail.com francesco zangrando yes lrX0x9YwUXmyfu.

61 fzamporlini@gmail.com Francesco Zamporlini yes lrX0x9OaqR0DFX.

62 g.92.a@hotmail.com GABRIELE ALEANDRI yes lrX0x9wUhF3XiJ.

63 g.ambrogi@isisdarwin.edu.
it

Gaia Ambrogi yes lrX0x9bPWfwM5F.

64 g.brondi@istitutocardarelli.i
t

Giulia Brondi yes lrX0x9s7sHjBRw.

65 g.buttaroni@liceo-
orazio.edu.it

Gaia Buttaroni yes lrX0x9NxrrseKW.

66 g.decapua@professionalep
alestrina.edu.it

Ginevra De Capua yes lrX0x9V23VZ3f3.
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68 g.fiorentini@istitutocardarel
li.it

Giorgia Fiorentini yes lrX0x9Cjv5DQH2.

69 g.fiorentino@liceonomenta
no.edu.it

Greta Fiorentino yes lrX0x9zUP4fX4z.

70 g.francalacci@istitutocarda
relli.it

Guglielmo Francalacci yes lrX0x9TzN965QI.

71 g.giglio1512@gmail.com Greta Gigliofiorito yes lrX0x9vwC3Pnee.

72 g.lia@liceo-orazio.edu.it Gabriele Lia yes lrX0x9Gb3t5QVa.

73 g.liani@istitutocardarelli.it Gabriele Liani yes lrX0x9QZCx1xMJ.

74 g.lunardo05@gmail.com giada lunardo yes lrX0x99z27BL6I.

75 g.malerba@cnos-fap.it Gabriele Malerba yes lrX0x9dHNpkpoe.

76 g.mariani2005@gmail.com Giovanni Mariani yes lrX0x9VOQVxbIs.

77 g.mosca@liceonomentano.
edu.it

Giulia Mosca yes lrX0x98rAXKq12.

78 g.orsini@istitutocardarelli.it Ginevra Orsini yes lrX0x9HN2aqQ1y.

79 g.panatta@liceo-
orazio.edu.it

Giorgia Panatta yes lrX0x9k7jOREpH.

80 g.pulcini@istitutocardarelli.i
t

Gioele Pulcini yes lrX0x9CFQy6MIH.

81 g.salemi@isic.it Gianluca Salemi yes lrX0x9O8rvsfXo.

82 g.simonelli@istitutocardarel
li.it

Giorgia Simonelli yes lrX0x9yJfDGDai.

83 g.stefania1@istitutocardare
lli.it

Stefania Giorgi yes lrX0x9RjAtXdCk.

84 g.talenti@istitutocardarelli.it Giorgia Talenti yes lrX0x9pyFOkLWP.
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85 g.tangredi@liceonomentan
o.edu.it

Giorgia Tangredi yes lrX0x9Za2h7f8x.

86 g.vincenzo0153@gmail.co
m

Vincenzo Maiorano yes lrX0x9riWG9JDI.

87 g5valentino52@gmail.com giordano valentino yes lrX0x9kCYfKHKp.

88 gab.papavero@gmail.com Gabriele Papavero yes lrX0x9ufTCFwOs.

89 gab987cam@gmail.com diletta camplone yes lrX0x9IZhMXp8K.

90 gabboans@gmail.com Gabriele Anselmi yes lrX0x9KLb4q8S7.

91 gabbodang09@icloud.com Gabriele D'angelo yes lrX0x9TJPIOjeP.

92 gabciro5@icloud.com gabriele tosti yes lrX0x9Ntii11ef.

93 gabdar2005@gmail.com Gabriele D’Arienzo yes lrX0x9NWzsqqhJ.

94 gabguzzo1971@gmail.com Gabriel Guzzo yes lrX0x9yv7bePGT.

95 Gabovero07@gmail.com Gabriele Liucci yes lrX0x933KAw7lN.

96 Gabri.frezz04@gmail.com Gabriele Frezzotti yes lrX0x9y5SSWY3g.

97 gabri.giamba@gmail.com Maria Gabriella Giambalvo yes lrX0x9UgaSPRYO.

98 gabriel.zegaaa@libero.it Gabriel Zega yes lrX0x95nB2nSvE.

99 gabriela.romualdi@gmail.c
om

Gabriela Romualdi yes lrX0x9FlKeSJlu.

100 gabrieldelvescovo2@gmail.
com

Gabriel Del vescovo yes lrX0x90s50Hb3k.

101 gabriele.carella07@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Carella yes lrX0x9QsBe3oTJ.

102 gabriele.cozzini@islombard
oradice.edu.it

Gabriele Cozzini yes lrX0x9bSmN4AAY.
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ontaleroma.it

104 gabriele.fatta04@gmail.co
m

GABRIELE FATTA yes lrX0x9tcHAdyH9.

105 gabriele.felli@liceonoment
ano.edu.it

Gabriele Felli yes lrX0x9SfHvmI6a.

106 gabriele.galletti@colonna.e
du.it

Gabriele Galletti yes lrX0x9ChPeu9Lf.

107 gabriele.galuppi@icloud.co
m

gabriele galuppi yes lrX0x9VSDgvD7N.

108 gabriele.marano6@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Marano yes lrX0x9JozCZKKh.

109 gabriele.mattia@liceomont
aleroma.it

Gabriele Mattia yes lrX0x99BslETLb.

110 gabriele.mencarelli90@gm
ail.com

gabriele mencarelli yes lrX0x947Tmbzqp.

111 Gabriele.midili06@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Midili yes lrX0x96NvNLWic.

112 gabriele.raponi2576@gmail
.com

Gabriele Raponi yes lrX0x9namkha2v.

113 gabriele.salaris2005@gmai
l.com

Gabriele Salaris yes lrX0x9uw5muMS7.

114 gabriele.scarponi@levicivit
a.edu.it

Gabriele Scarponi yes lrX0x9pJ4VRRwb.

115 gabriele.spadavecchia@lic
eomontaleroma.it

gabriele spadavecchia yes lrX0x9ftZ6KKvF.

116 gabriele.stefanelli@liceovol
terra.edu.it

Gabriele Stefanelli yes lrX0x9oSOzd3oc.
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117 gabriele.stendardo@levicivi
ta.edu.it

Gabriele Stendardo yes lrX0x99l20ga19.

118 gabriele.transulti@hotmail.i
t

Gabriele Transulti yes lrX0x975RDv4vT.

119 gabriele_fois@yahoo.it Gabriele Fois yes lrX0x90WyEZUIP.

120 gabriele007.masala@iclou
d.com

Gabriele Masala yes lrX0x9zioTq5Pv.

121 gabriele05.sm@gmail.com Josh Gabriele Samame Montenegro yes lrX0x9T8mjdo11.

122 Gabriele05rm@gmail.com Gabriele Lolli yes lrX0x9IQeGwroC.

123 gabriele150705@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Gravante yes lrX0x9r5tfCa3Q.

124 gabriele27405@gmail.com Gabriele Andreoli yes lrX0x9xn9FOPqV.

125 gabrieleaccili@gmail.com Gabriele Accili yes lrX0x9kfazH0L7.

126 gabrieleagosta005@gmail.
com

Gabriele Agosta yes lrX0x968LlYVjH.

127 gabrieleandracchio07@gm
ail.com

ANDRACCHIO GABRIELE yes lrX0x9rxxYkS7u.

128 Gabrielearac@gmail.com Gabriele Aracri yes lrX0x9OX08KRB2.

129 gabrieleasroma.gda@gmail
.com

Gabriele D'Ambrosio yes lrX0x9KjMb5XQK.

130 gabrielecalicchia35@gmail.
com

gabriele calicchia yes lrX0x9y3d2A7PF.

131 gabrielecavallo1811@gmai
l.com

Gabriele Cavallo yes lrX0x9A55101Ls.

132 gabrieledellecave15@gmai
l.com

Gabriele Delle Cave yes lrX0x9CVolm8jD.
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133 gabrieledepaolis2007@gm
ail.com

Gabriele De Paolis yes lrX0x9s9Wf3GaS.

134 gabrieledestefani288@gma
il.com

Gabriele De Stefani yes lrX0x9DE4YgtDD.

135 gabrieledirusso76@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Di Russo yes lrX0x9YidfftBw.

136 gabrieledonfrancesco@gm
ail.com

Gabriele Donfrancesco yes lrX0x9AYiSWfHr.

137 gabrielefederico1105@gm
ail.com

Gabriele Federico yes lrX0x99PqrgTqP.

138 gabrielefiorini703@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Fiorini yes lrX0x9Y6h0Y1gY.

139 gabrielegatta6@gmail.com Gabriele Gatta yes lrX0x9kSuYGmG1.

140 gabrieleilisei2007@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Ilisei yes lrX0x9ziA2huTX.

141 gabrielelaporta11@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Laporta yes lrX0x9wW2R43w3.

142 gabrielemancini16@gmail.
com

Gabriele Mancini yes lrX0x9V67g9x9N.

143 Gabrielemassacci06@gmai
l.com

Gabriele Massacci yes lrX0x9ouTExbyH.

144 gabrielemattia91@gmail.co
m

Gabriele mattia yes lrX0x9e47Zgk35.

145 gabrielemollica10@gmail.c
om

Gabriele Mollica yes lrX0x9h5zjStcD.

146 gabrielenica469@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Nica yes lrX0x99JcKR4tQ.
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147 Gabrielepallotta05@gmail.
com

Gabriele Pallotta yes lrX0x97cOudFOV.

148 gabrielepetricca40@gmail.
com

gabriele petricca yes lrX0x9Ow8nJCmV.

149 gabrielepinzi05@gmail.co
m

Gabriele Pinzi yes lrX0x9IvsxAuga.

150 gabrielepiodicristofaro@gm
ail.com

Gabriele Pio Di Cristofaro yes lrX0x9ICn1Q2pH.

151 gabrielequintieri2006@gma
il.com

Gabriele Quintieri yes lrX0x9uqtCkRKe.

152 gabrielerevolti2019@gmail.
com

Gabriele Revolti yes lrX0x9awGIfywK.

153 gabrieleventt@gmail.com Gabriele Ventura yes lrX0x9JPStzqBC.

154 gabrieleventurelli044@gma
il.com

gabriele venturelli yes lrX0x9tzo3fSct.

155 gabriella.benedetti76@gma
il.com

VALERIO RINALDI yes lrX0x9SRvheGmE.

156 gabriella.garofani@scuoleo
rte.edu.it

gabriella garofani yes lrX0x9GZ9mIoBL.

157 gabrielladentifrigi@gmail.c
om

Gabriella Dentifrigi yes lrX0x9xBOEjfPE.

158 gabrielli.sofia@mfiletico.it Sofia Gabrielli yes lrX0x9d7B603bw.

159 Gabrigabra05@gmail.com Gabriele Biondi yes lrX0x9HnYrchQA.

160 gabrilele.palladinelli@liceo
grassilatina.org

Gabriele Palladinelli yes lrX0x9UzOO4LuH.

161 gabrip0523@gmail.com Gabriele Parisi yes lrX0x9xrjhOU6w.
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163 gabry.picano@gmail.com Gabriele Picano yes lrX0x9MHpA3Ze0.

164 Gabry3001.a@gmail.com Gabriel Francesi yes lrX0x9mOStmg8k.

165 gabryella06pavan@gmail.c
om

Gabriella Pavan yes lrX0x9NmR4fjIM.

166 gaeun.bang@islombardora
dice.edu.it

Ga Eun Bang yes lrX0x9QWabIcZd.

167 gagent@tiscali.it Maria Gentili yes lrX0x9anxBXqe5.

168 gagganici@gmail.com Mariagaia Nicifero yes lrX0x9k9kl3YmI.

169 gagliacarlaa@gmail.com Valentina Miceli yes lrX0x9CUupdIKL.

170 gagtonie@gmail.com Letizia Perna yes lrX0x9613KcErB.

171 gahim.zimbawe@gmail.co
m

Damiano Pietroletti yes lrX0x9qJL91Yan.

172 gaia.aresu@islombardoradi
ce.edu.it

Gaia Aresu yes lrX0x9HLOhyKXV.

173 gaia.bassani@liceotousche
k.edu.it

Gaia Bassani yes lrX0x9oCWyquQP.

174 gaia.beranzoni@scuoleorte
.edu.it

Gaia Beranzoni yes lrX0x9OpwVn25i.

175 gaia.caccavelli@buratti.edu
cation

Gaia Caccavelli yes lrX0x9CUlmAYQ8.

176 gaia.canavicci@gmail.com Gaia Canavicci yes lrX0x93AbiitvS.

177 gaia.corrente98@gmail.co
m

Gaia Corrente yes lrX0x9yPNd60ie.

178 gaia.difava@gmail.com Gaia Di Fava yes lrX0x97aZTCG8O.

179 gaia.griguoli@palizzi.edu.it Gaia Griguoli yes lrX0x9pi2dS4xV.
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180 gaia.valentini@islombardor
adice.edu.it

gaia valentini yes lrX0x9RpyOmsqd.

181 gaia.verna05@gmail.com Gaia Verna yes lrX0x9fpTTg0yl.

182 gaia_baratta@itaspertini.ed
u.it

Gaia Baratta yes lrX0x9kQG74kK3.

183 gaia06.pinto@gmail.com Gaia Pinto yes lrX0x9y37tQOaY.

184 gaia29640@gmail.com Gaia Giglio yes lrX0x9ppraq0JL.

185 gaia4596@gmail.com GAIA CAMPOLI yes lrX0x9CRHUXuL0.

186 gaiaayelen06@gmail.com Gaia Ayelen Fragassi yes lrX0x9yIOLuflJ.

187 gaiacaranci2005@gmail.co
m

Gaia Caranci yes lrX0x9fSriwx1w.

188 gaiacramerotti@gmail.com Gaia Cramerotti yes lrX0x91J6yDhY5.

189 gaiacusinato0@gmail.com Gaia Cusinato yes lrX0x9oRWPW6k0.

190 gaiadavello@gmail.com Gaia D’Avello yes lrX0x9Z10X84qt.

191 gaiadelbarone@gmail.com Gaia Del Barone yes lrX0x9xihgeV2r.

192 gaiadiconcettos8@gmail.co
m

Gaia Di Concetto yes lrX0x99ygkyQSV.

193 gaiadimanno78@gmail.co
m

Gaia Di Manno yes lrX0x9RkQV9TB2.

194 gaiadovidio06@libero.it Gaia Dovidio yes lrX0x9y5nYaRYX.

195 gaiafranzini@icloud.com Gaia Franzini yes lrX0x9hDalyhjI.

196 gaiagar104@gmail.com Gaia Garofalo yes lrX0x9HG7oieaq.

197 gaiagio.devita@gmail.com Gaia De Vita yes lrX0x9zTh8dd1g.

198 gaiagodino2005@gmail.co
m

gaia godino yes lrX0x98OnSnZJd.
 Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : ZBq0N9_UI5-e8x5nDh0xskLEe2H-Xkp2NJh4YnZhZBM. Date&time : 2023-11-06 06:00:01

Page 12/13



199 gaiagregoletto@gmail.com Gaia Gregoletto yes lrX0x9oFZcLpvt.

200 gaiamarc@hotmail.com Gaia Marcellini yes lrX0x97EYKk0Vs.
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